RAYMOND JAMES

Tailored identity theft protection for your most important asset.

Raymond James is proud to be working with EverSafe® to help you protect your money, credit and identity.

Raymond James is proud to be working with EverSafe[®] to help you protect your money, credit and identity. EverSafe[®] can help keep you safe by monitoring your bank and investment accounts, credit cards and credit reports for signs of suspicious activity. On guard 24/7, EverSafe[®] uses comprehensive data analytics to build a personal profile based on your historical financial activity and detect activity that deviates from those patterns. In case of suspicious activity, EverSafe[®] will send you a personalized alert to address the issue immediately.

CONSOLIDATED FAMILY DASHBOARD

EverSafe helps you stay on top of your family finances. All accounts. All institutions. All family members. All in one place. Extra bonus – notices about unpaid bills, changes in interest rates and more.

AN "EXTRA SET OF EYES" FEATURE

According to experts, monitoring is the most critical tool for detecting scams, fraud and identity theft. EverSafe enables you to designate family members, caregivers or trusted professionals to receive alerts and assist in monitoring.

SPECIALIZED PROTECTION FOR SENIORS

Developed by experienced professionals in aging and fraud, EverSafe's enhanced algorithms provide deeper identity theft protection for seniors. Our age-friendly software supports powers of attorney, guardians, conservators and trusts.



IDENTITY THEFT PROTECTION AND MUCH MORE

EverSafe® offers a suite of essential services.

- Identity theft protection
- Financial account monitoring
- Trusted family/professional support
- Personalized alerts
- Specialized protection for seniors
- Fraud resolution/identity theft restoration

To learn more about the services EverSafe[®] proudly provides Raymond James clients, talk to your advisor.

INTERNATIONAL HEADQUARTERS: THE RAYMOND JAMES FINANCIAL CENTER 880 CARILLON PARKWAY // ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33716 // 888.575.3837

© 2024 Raymond James & Associates, Inc., member New York Stock Exchange/SIPC. © 2024 Raymond James Financial Services, Inc., member FINRA/SIPC. Investment products are: not deposits, not FDIC/NCUA insured, not insured by any government agency, not bank guaranteed, subject to risk and may lose value. Raymond James is not affiliated with EverSafe. Raymond James® is a registered trademark of Raymond James Financial, Inc. 24-GWS-2213 RR 10/24